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

House .................................................................................................................................................................... 35 

PETERBOROUGH COUNTY ............................................................................................................................. 42 

 

Common Rental Ad Abbreviations 

+ = one utility not included in rent 
++ = two utilities not included in rent 
+++ = all utilities (heat, hydro & water) not included in rent 
½ bath = toilet and sink only 
a/c = air-conditioned 
apt = apartment 
appl = appliances 
avail = available 
balc = balcony 
bdrm = bedroom 
bkyd = backyard 
bldg = building 
bsmt = basement 
dr = dining room 
fmr/lmr = first month’s rent/last month’s rent 
flr = floor 
inc = includes or including 
mgmt. = management 
rm = room 
sf = square feet 
yd = yard 
 
 
Please note: Many landlords choose not to include their phone number or email address directly in their ads. 

Where available, we have included phone numbers/email addresses under the “contact info” column. 
The numbers underlined in blue on the right hand side will take you to the ads for the unit listed. 
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ROOMS 
 

PRICE DESCRIPTION CONTACT INFO 

$1050 

Two rooms available in a two-room apartment 
Shared kitchen, living room, and washroom 
$1050 per room – couples welcome to share rooms ($525/person) 
Inclusive of all utilities except internet 
Rooms can be furnished (single beds, desks, chairs, dressers) or not – tenants can 
choose which if any furnishings they would like 
Centrally located in the Water St. & Parkhill Road area 
Contact Christopher at 639-571-1759 (text / call) or cyorkyyz@gmail.com 

639-571-1759 
text / call 

 
cyorkyyz 

@gmail.com 

$680 

Private Bedroom Available 
**PLEASE ONLY EMAIL @jsenhaji@gmail.com 
I am out of country and will not receive iMessage or SMS notifications*** 
-Located: Downtown on Reid St. Peterborough, ON December or January Intake for 
Lease Takeover 
-$680/month including all utilities excluding Wi-Fi ($11/month) -Fully Furnished 3-
Story House 
-Month of April 2026 already paid off 
-4 Bathrooms of which 3 have showers -Room offered comes with third floor office 
space with its own bathroom. 
-Hardwood floors throughout the house except living room 
-Shared with clean/tidy and very nice, respectful male flatmates 
-Communal Barbecue Grill on back porch -Proximity to the Social Pub (7 minute 
walk) 
-Proximity to bus stops servicing lines 3, 6, 11, 2, 8 as well as PTBO Bus Terminal 
(Go Transit) 
-15/20 minute Bus ride to Trent University (ETA may vary depending on lines 
taken) -Storage space in between game room and office area available if needed. 
-Lastly rental is managed with a property management company who have been 
phenomenal. 
-Pets accepted except cats, tenants severely allergic --DM me for inquiries or 
interest regarding the property! Email: jsenhaji@gmail.com 

jsenhaji 
@gmail.com 

 
Ad ID 

1729471417 

$600 

Att: Female Trent Students! One rm in 3 bdrm apt available Jan 1 
Single room in three Bedroom Apartment for rent - Available Jan 1st. Female Trent 
Students preferred! You would be rooming with 2 other female Trent students. 
 
Bright, spacious lower level apartment with separate ground-level walk-out 
entrance & 2-car paved driveway. Safe neighbourhood. Peterborough transit stops 
just steps from the door. Walking distance to all amenities, downtown, restaurants 
& shopping. Half km to bike path (which leads to Trent U). Fully equipped kitchen, 
large 3 pc bathroom(shower - no tub), washer & dryer in unit. Large living 
room/Dining Room, newer paint & carpets throughout. Non-smoking. No pets. 
Utilities extra(split 3X - approx. $120-$150/mo each on avg). 
 

705-292-5171 
 

Ad ID 
1730634171 

https://www.kijiji.ca/v-room-rental-roommate/peterborough/private-bedroom-available/1729471417
https://www.kijiji.ca/v-room-rental-roommate/peterborough/private-bedroom-available/1729471417
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